mactrac
curtain tracks
SHOWER TRACKS
s
h
o
w
e

curtain tracks
the architects choice
How to order Mactrac shower tracks
U
LH
RH
B
C
A
Radius Bend
Corner RB1 Unit
D
E
C
3 Sided
Corner Unit
B
Oval A
(M
in
im
um
 8
00
m
m
)
C
B
A
D
Radius Bend
Corner RB2 Unit
A
B
E
Wall Bracket AWB Top Hanger Ferrule THF Bottom Hanger Ferrule BHF
Sloping Ceiling Bracket SCB Swivel Wall Bracket SWB Hanger Rod Tube only
Towel Hanger Hook NRS9 Glide with Acetyl Hook End Cap Bracket ECB
mactrac
curtain tracks
the architects choice
Components
Straight shower curtain track sets
Each 900mm straight shower set is supplied complete with one towel hanger hook attached, two wall brackets, nine
glides with acetyl hooks, stainless steel fixing screws and installation instructions.
Curved shower curtain track sets
Each curved shower set is supplied complete with two towel hanger hooks attached, one 600mm ceiling hanger rod, two
wall brackets, 18 glides with acetyl hooks, stainless steel fixing screws and installation instructions. Hanger rods longer
than 600mm are available as non standard components.
Other components
Where one end of the track can’t join on to a wall, it can be neatly finished with an end cap bracket. In these cases, an extra
hanger rod may be required. Talk to us about what you need.
In situations where there’s a sloping ceiling, we have a specially designed bracket to make sure things stay on the level.
And if the walls the track is to be fixed on to are not square, whether by design or otherwise, our swivel wall bracket
should be used.
If you have any questions about what you need to get the best result for your customer, please call us.
Colours
White, ivory, satin silver, bright silver and bright gold are the most popular colours.
We can also supply shower tracks in a wide range of powdercoat colours to match your customer’s décor.
How to order Mactrac shower tracks (cont.)
mactrac
curtain tracks
BATH & SHOWER TRACKS COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS
TETRAL CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR  UNIT
M20BS01W 900 x 900mm bath track complete White  each
M20BS01I 900 x 900mm bath track complete Ivory  each
M20BS01S 900 x 900mm bath track complete Satin Silver  each
M20BS01BS 900 x 900mm bath track complete Bright Silver  each
M20BS01BG 900 x 900mm bath track complete Bright Gold  each
M20BS07W 1200 x 1200mm bath track complete White  each
M20BS07I 1200 x 1200mm bath track complete Ivory  each
M20BS07S 1200 x 1200mm bath track complete Satin Silver  each
M20BS07BS 1200 x 1200mm bath track complete Bright Silver  each
M20BS07BG 1200 x 1200mm bath track complete Bright Gold  each
M20BS06W 1050 x 800mm U bath track complete White  each
M20BS06I 1050 x 800mm U bath track complete Ivory  each
M20BS06S 1050 x 800mm U bath track complete Satin Silver  each
M20BS06BS 1050 x 800mm U bath track complete Bright Silver  each
M20BS06BG 1050 x 800mm U bath track complete Bright Gold  each
M20BS02W 1200 x 900mm bath track complete LH White  each
M20BS03W 1200 x 900mm bath track complete RH White  each
M20BS02I 1200 x 900mm bath track complete LH Ivory  each
M20BS03I 1200 x 900mm bath track complete RH Ivory  each
M20BS02S 1200 x 900mm bath track complete LH Satin Silver  each
M20BS03S 1200 x 900mm bath track complete RH Satin Silver  each
M20BS02BS 1200 x 900mm bath track complete LH Bright Silver  each
M20BS03BS 1200 x 900mm bath track complete RH Bright Silver  each
M20BS02BG 1200 x 900mm bath track complete LH Bright Gold  each
M20BS03BG 1200 x 900mm bath track complete RH Bright Gold  each
continued next page
Effective from February 2007
mactrac
curtain tracks
BATH & SHOWER TRACKS COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS
                                            PRICING
TETRAL CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR PRICE UNIT
M20BS04W 1800 x 900mm bath track complete LH White  each
M20BS05W 1800 x 900mm bath track complete RH White  each
M20BS04I 1800 x 900mm bath track complete LH Ivory  each
M20BS05I 1800 x 900mm bath track complete RH Ivory  each
M20BS04S 1800 x 900mm bath track complete LH Satin Silver  each
M20BS05S 1800 x 900mm bath track complete RH Satin Silver  each
M20BS04BS 1800 x 900mm bath track complete LH Bright Silver  each
M20BS05BS 1800 x 900mm bath track complete RH Bright Silver  each
M20BS04BG 1800 x 900mm bath track complete LH Bright Gold  each
M20BS05BG 1800 x 900mm bath track complete RH Bright Gold  each
M21SS01W 900mm straight shower track complete White  each
M21SS01I 900mm straight shower track complete Ivory  each
M21S01S 900mm straight shower track complete Satin Silver  each
M21SS01BS 900mm straight shower track complete Bright Silver  each
M21SS01BG 900mm straight shower track complete Bright Gold  each
M21SS02W 1800mm straight shower track complete White  each
M21SS02I 1800mm straight shower track complete Ivory  each
M21SS02S 1800mm straight shower track complete Satin Silver  each
M21SS02BS 1800mm straight shower track complete Bright Silver  each